Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

Ryzen

7600X 4.

7900X 4.

9800X3D

9800X3D

9900X3D

9900X3D

Uriin

70GHz 38MB TRAY

70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AM5 ISLEMCI

4.4GHZ 126W AM5 TRAY

4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

229,95

418,95

628,95

628,95

745,50

845,25

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



